ESF DES SEPT LAUX : Fleche du 06/02/2021 a 14h00

Ouvreur
REBUFFET QUENTIN

6.00

40.75

38.44

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage 15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 44.20

49.20

53.81

55.73

57.66

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|CARTIER MILLON FABIEN M| 1999 JUN 40.42 5.15 Or 9.00
2| HARNAFI MARVIN M| 1998 SEN 41.49 7.93 Or 11.78
3|CHORZEPA YOANN M| 2005 MIN 43.84 14.05 Or 17.90
4|DE RIENZO LUCAS M| 2002 CAD 43.99 14.44 Or 18.29
5|PROVENCHERE TITOUAN M| 1999 JUN 45.10 17.33 Vermeil 21.18
6 | BREMOND--APPRIOU YVAN M| 2006 BEN 46.95 22.14 Vermeil 25.99
7| ZIANI ILIANE M| 2005 MIN 47.04 22.37 Vermeil 26.22
8| DELAGOUTTE ALICE F| 1999 JUN 47.14 22.63 Vermeil 26.48
9|HOEN MALICE F| 2002 CAD 47.15 22.66 Vermeil 26.51

10 CARON TEO M| 2005 MIN 47.17 22.71 Vermeil 26.56
11| PROVENCHERE PENELOPE F| 1996 SEN 47.35 23.18 Vermeil 27.03
12 |FOULARD LOUISE F| 2011 MIC 49.73 29.37 Argent 33.22
13| DEHOUX GABRIEL M| 2007 BEN 51.13 33.01 Argent 36.86
14| BRON LOLA F| 2008 POU 52.58 36.78 Argent 40.63
15| SALLAIS maud F| 2009 POU 54.23 41.08 Bronze 44.93
16 | JOIGNEAUX DAPHNAfA®© F| 2010 MIC 55.21 43.63 Bronze 47.48

POLETTI tiago M| 2009 POU ABD

CARRE VOUAILLAT JOSEPH M| 2002 CAD ABD

COLAS ESTEBAN M| 2005 MIN ABS

DESBIOLLE AURELIEN M| 2010 MIC ABS

LAURENCON RAPHAEL M| 2013 MIC ABS

GIROD-BOURGEAT YANN M| 2011 MIC ABS

COTTAVE ANTONINE F| 2010 MIC ABS

MARTIN SAMUEL M| 2005 MIN ABS

AVOGADRO LOLA F| 2010 MIC ABS

FOUQUET LUKE M| 2010 MIC ABS

FOULARD BASTIEN M| 2013 MIC ABS

KESSEDJIAN CHLOE F| 2011 MIC ABS

MANGOURNET TOM M| 2002 CAD ABS

loris 0 ABS

GIRARD ANSELME M| 2013 MIC ABS

MANET LISE F| 2011 MIC ABS

FAIVRE RAMPANT CYRIL M| 1998 SEN ABS

RENAUD ELIOTT 0 ABS

BLANC ULYSSE M| 2003 CAD ABS

CHRISTOFEUL THOMAS M| 2010 MIC ABS

CARRE VOUAILLAT ELOI M| 2005 MIN ABS

MORAND CHARLYNE F| 2011 MIC ABS

RIEU ADRIEN M| 2009 POU ABS
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